TL
D
-3
16
-6
-1
7
Total Project Retail $

480 48” 18.0 ________ □Black □White □  □ □ □ ___________ $170.00 ___________
Fixture
Wattage
Fixture
Length LE -  BE -  RE
Flying leadsPin
Connector
Side Shield
(Optional)
 TLD-RGB-BT BlueTooth RGB Controller ___________ $90.00 ___________
 TLD-RGBC-1 Color Changing Remote SET ___________ $90.00 ___________
 TLD-RGB-M Color Changing Module ___________ $70.00 ___________
 TLD-RGB-R Color Changing Remote ___________ $20.00 ___________
 TLD-RGBB-1 Color Changing Amplifier ___________ $125.00 ___________
 TLD-CLBC-6 Pin Connector Extension Cable - 6” ___________ $18.00 ___________
 TLD-CLBC-12 Pin Connector Extension Cable - 12” ___________ $20.75 ___________
 TLD-CLBC-24 Pin Connector Extension Cable - 24” ___________ $22.50 ___________
 TLD-CLBC-36 Pin Connector Extension Cable - 36” ___________ $24.75 ___________
  TLD-CLBC-48 Pin Connector Extension Cable - 48”  ___________ $27.00 ___________
 TLD-CCHC-XX Pin Connector Hook Up Cable ___________ $2.25 per ft. ___________
  Variable Length (One end flying lead, other end connector)
 TLD-24WSI-24 24 Watt Power Supply - Wall Adaptor ___________ $50.00 ___________
 TLD-40W-PLG-24 40 Watt Power Supply - Wall Plug ___________ $100.00 ___________
 TLD-60W-PLG-24 60 Watt Power Supply - Wall Plug ___________ $150.00 ___________
 TLD-90W-PLG-24 90 Watt Power Supply - Wall Plug ___________ $200.00 ___________
 TLD-30WSO-24 30 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $85.00 ___________
 TLD-60WSO-24 60 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $150.00 ___________
 TLD-90WSO-24 90 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $200.00 ___________
 TLD-120WSO-24 120 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $275.00 ___________
 TLD-150WSO-24 150 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $285.00 ___________
 TLD-240WSO-JNC-24 240 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $519.00 ___________
Power Supplies
Certi�ied to
ENERGY STAR
050 5 ³⁄4” 1.5  ________ □Black □White □  □ □ □ ___________ $ 0.00 ___________